
Summer School Holiday Activities
COST: $45 per day

AGES: 5-12 years

TIME: 8:30am - 3:30pm

WHAT TO BRING: Water bottle, lunch, snacks, enclosed shoes.
Bring white item on Tie-Dye days.
$5 extra for Laser Tag days. Special offer: Book 5 days for only $200

BOOK NOW

Mon 19th Dec Morning Session: Christmas Craft - Afternoon Session: Basketball Skills

Tues 20th Dec Morning Session: Netball Skills - Afternoon Session: Tie-Dye

Wed 21st Dec Morning Session: Christmas Craft - Afternoon Session: Nerf Wars

Thur 22nd Dec Morning Session: Christmas Cupcakes - Afternoon Session: Multi-Sports

Fri 23rd Dec CLUB CLOSED - Merry Christmas, See you in 2023

Mon 2nd Jan CLUB CLOSED - New Years Day Public Holiday

Tues 3rd Jan Morning Session: Creative Craft - Afternoon Session: Basketball Skills

Wed 4th Jan Morning Session: Tie-Dye - Afternoon Session: Nerf Wars

Thur 5th Jan Morning Session: Cupcake Decorating - Afternoon Session: Yoga & Fitness

Fri 6th Jan Morning Session: Slime Making - Afternoon Session: Multi-Sports

Sat 7th - Sun
8th CLUB CLOSED

Mon 9th Jan Morning Session: Melted Crayon Art - Afternoon Session: Laser Tag

Tues 10th Jan Morning Session: Creative Canvases - Afternoon Session: Boxing & Laser Tag

Wed 11th Jan Morning Session: Tie-Dye - Afternoon Session: Laser Tag

Thurs 12th Jan Morning Session: Slime Making - Afternoon Session: Boxing & Laser Tag

Fri 13th Jan Morning Session: Archery & Craft - Afternoon Session: Gymnastics & Craft

Sat 14th - Sun
15th CLUB CLOSED

Mon 16th Jan Morning Session: Spray Painting & Archery - Afternoon Session: Gymnastics

Tues 17th Jan Morning Session: Cupcake Decorating - Afternoon Session: Yoga & Fitness

Wed 18th Jan Morning Session: Candle Making - Afternoon Session: Group Games

Thurs 19th Jan Morning Session: Slime Making - Afternoon Session: Boxing & Fitness

Fri 20th Jan Morning Session: Creative Canvases - Afternoon Session: Pickleball

Sat 21st - Sun
22nd CLUB CLOSED

Mon 23rd Jan Morning Session: Board Games & Group Games - Afternoon Session: Nerf Wars

Tues 24th Jan Morning Session: Circus Craft - Afternoon Session: Circus Skills & Games

Wed 25th Jan Morning Session: Spray Painting - Afternoon Session: Multi-Sports & Group Games

Thurs 26th Jan CLUB CLOSED: Australia Day

Fri 27th Jan Morning Session: Disco Craft - Afternoon Session: Mini Disco

Sat 28th - Sun
29th CLUB CLOSED

Mon 30th Jan Morning Session: Back to School Craft - Afternoon Session: Multi-Sports

Tues 31st Jan BACK TO SCHOOL

Wed 1st Feb BACK TO SCHOOL

CONTACT US:      Ph: 4973 4766       E: morisset@pcycnsw.org.au        5 Kahibah St, Morisset              ***CREATIVE KIDS VOUCHERS ACCEPTED***


